Friday, June 14, 2024
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24004 dip R Sut herl and 39. 65 2 3 2 3 20 58
2 Q 24002 Jack T. Elison 36. 02 2 1 2 8 20 53
3 Q 24006 Rodeo D. Staivecki 36. 57 1 2 2 5 20 48
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20011 Ruckus J. Cerhard 35. 74 2 2 4 7 20 63
2 Q 20003 Sir D. Stevenson 38.19 2 2 2 4 20 54
3 Q 20020 \Valor R Huey 37.21 2 1 2 8 20 53
4 Q 20021 Ki ndl e K. Schaef er 39. 67 2 1 2 8 20 53
Q 20022 Fyfe K. Mel anud 37.68 2 1 1 7 20 49
Q 20008 Enber S. Peppes 41. 16 2 1 2 4 20 49
Q 20019 Zorro D. Davi dhei ser 36. 33 0 2 2 10 20 46
20010 Kona J. Bonsignhore 41. 04 2 2 1 5 32
20006 Lark H MNenly 43. 68 2 1 2 6 31
20007  Jury N. Hall 43. 33 0 2 3 7 26
20032 Ryobi J. Bonsignhore 46. 08 1 2 1 6 26
20013 Meadow J. Layfield 38. 06 1 2 1 5 25
20026  V-Tach C. Peck 43.01 1 2 0 2 19
20024 W cked T. Ford Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16017 Hattie D. Staivecki 39. 42 2 1 4 4 20 55
2 Q 16005 Brazen R Huey 42. 07 2 1 2 9 20 54
3 Q 16002 Sam R Sut herl and 37.71 0 3 2 6 20 47
Q 16016 Sophi e M Arnstrong 42. 62 0 2 2 9 20 45
16013 Fae N. Schilling 45. 29 2 2 2 6 36
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 08007 Shi | oh B. Bond 39.51 2 1 1 8 20 50



2 Q 12011 Havana R
3 12014 Bacchus S.
12013 Mar | ey B.

12008 Qucci C.

B

12007 Luna

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 08006 Hazel R
2 08002 Tarl ton K.

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Spi ndl e
Rat z
Bond
Madei r os
Bond

seconds
dl er

Mol enaar
Paul |

29
1

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

39.18 1 2 2 2 20
44.01 2 1 1 8
46. 17 2 1 1 7
44.12 0 1 1 8
No Tine 0 0 0 0

Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Rebecca Hil

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
39. 46 2 3 1 6 20
47.02 2 0 1 3

45
30
29
16
Elim

Scor e

58
20



Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

Pl ace

WN P
OO0

Pl ace
1Q

2
3

Pl ace

1

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
20015 wally
20027 Jace

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
16007 Torin
16014 Far go
16008 Quilo
16010  Jet
16019 DeWal t
16001 Starr

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
12006 Nal a
12017 Onyx
12016 Gat shy

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
08009 Spryte

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
04002 Reve

Friday, June 14, 2024

Performancelll Gamblers

19 seconds
Handl er

A. Rose
N. Peppes

19 seconds
Handl er

Rot h

Wl ls
Vel as
Tur ner
Madei r os
Conti

A<O0ORAO®

20 seconds
Handl er

K. Saunders

C. Turner
C. Singer

20 seconds
Handl er

T. Gage

21 seconds
Handl er

H Wtt

Perf ormance |11
7Pt

Ti me

42.58
41. 30

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

39. 82
36. 06
38.70
No Ti e
No Ti e
FEO

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

40. 34
50. 39
No Ti ne

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

46. 51

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

FEO

7Pt

ONPFPEFELPDN

7Pt
0

2
1

7Pt

0

7Pt

5pt

5pt

NEFEDNWEPR

5pt

[EEN

5pt

0

5pt

20 inch Judge:
3Pt

16 inch Judge:

3Pt

NFENDNDN

12 inch Judge:

3Pt

[EEN

8 inch Judge:

3Pt

0

4 inch Judge:

3Pt

Rebecca Hi |

1Pt Ganble Score
5 20 50
6 20 48

Rebecca Hi |

1Pt Ganble Score
7 20 52
3 20 51
3 20 46
5 27
2 18

Rebecca Hi |

1Pt Ganble Score
7 20 43
7 29
8 29

Rebecca Hi |

1Pt Ganble Score
0 0

Rebecca Hi |

1Pt Ganble Score



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

11

0

2

0

0

6

54. 5%



Friday, June 14, 2024
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 12012 Si m S. Wrant 42. 69 2 1 1 7 20 49

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Friday, June 14, 2024
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20018 Ni a J. VWhiteley 50. 29 1 1 3 8 29

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 08001 W zard B. Bond 30. 49 2 1 1 8 30
2 08010 Grayson S. Brown 44, 58 0 1 3 6 20

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OoOoOoOoCOoOWw



Friday, June 14, 2024
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20030 Jax S. Peppes 42. 24 0 2 2 2 18

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor



Friday, June 14, 2024
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24007 Jol Iy Mon J. Kanzl er 35.75 2 2 3 5 20 58
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20004 Sage J. Layfield 29. 86 2 3 2 4 20 59
2 Q 20005 Hawkeye D. Wod 31. 17 2 2 1 4 20 51
3 20009 Giffin D. Peterson 35.19 2 1 3 8 36
20016 Ki mber C. Turner 41. 30 2 1 1 8 30
20025 Huey K. Schaef er Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16011 Cinco D. Staivecki 35. 40 1 1 2 6 20 44
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12010 Fi garo J. Mento 38.11 2 0 1 4 21

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 57.1%



Friday, June 14, 2024
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20017 Bril ey L. Brown FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cooOoOr OO



Friday, June 14, 2024
Grand Prix Qualifier

Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 24 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1S 24001 Trigger M Heiter 33. 37 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 24004 dip R. Sut herl and 34. 87 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 24006 Rodeo D. Stai vecki 35. 80 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1S 20004 Sage J. Layfield 27. 47 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 20026 V-Tach C. Peck 32.70 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 20020 \Valor R Huey 35. 87 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 Q 20007 Jury N. Hal 37.09 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 20013 Meadow J. Layfield 39. 89 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20022 Fyfe K. Mel amud 50. 79 2.79 0 0 0 0 2.79
20029 Fl i ght J. Valler 34.99 0 2 0 0 10. 00
20028 Aurelia A Stuttard 51.73 3.73 2 2 0 0 23.73
20011 Ruckus J. Cerhard No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
20010 Kona J. Bonsignhore No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20002 Caspi an A Stuttard 35.93 0 0 0 1 Elim
20006 Lark H MNenly 37.50 0 0 0 1 Elim
20032 Ryobi J. Bonsignhore 40. 02 0 0 0 1 Elim
20005 Hawkeye D. Wod 43. 75 1 0 0 1 Elim
20018 Ni a J. Witeley 60. 08 12. 08 1 0 0 1 Elim
20008 Enber S. Peppes 63. 04 15. 04 0 1 0 1 Elim
20021 Ki ndl e K. Schaef er Absent
D stance: 192 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1S 16005 Brazen R Huey 34.03 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 16017 Hattie D. Stai vecki 38.00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 16018 G orious L. Worer 41. 15 1 0 0 0 5. 00
16013 Fae N. Schilling No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16011 G nco D. Staivecki No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1S 12011 Havana R Spindl e 31.55 0 0 0 0 0. 00

-10-



2 Q 12013 Mar | ey B. Bond
3 12007 Luna B. Bond

Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 58 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1S 08003 Rowan H Wtt

2 Q 08001 W zard B. Bond

3 08006 Hazel R Mol enaar
08008 Zaya S. Wrant
08010 Grayson S. Brown

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 32

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 43.8%

Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 52 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1Y 20015 Wal |y A. Rose
2 20027 Jace N. Peppes
20030 Jax S. Peppes

Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 48 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1S 16019 DeVal t V. Madeiros

2 16010 Jet C. Turner

3 16014 Far go K. Wlls
16015 Shi ver N. Hall
16012 Crush C. Singer

D stance: 192 yards SCT: 51 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1S 12016 Gat shy C. Singer

41. 97
42.97

Everyone 8 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts

33.71
44. 25
34. 44
57.79
68. 76 10. 76

Everyone 20 inch (P)

Ti me TFl ts

40. 23
47. 85
No Ti ne

Everyone 16 inch (P)

Ti me TFl ts

35.25
49.77 1.77
34. 89
37.84
37.92

Everyone 12 inch (P)

Ti me TFl ts

29.77
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o
o

Rebecca Hil |

NPk, PFP OO
PP, OOO
O OO oo
O OO oo

o
o

o
o

Or PFrLr oo
O OO oo
O OO oo
O OOOo

Rebecca Hil |

0. 00
10. 00

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
10. 00
25.76

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
1.77
5. 00
5. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



12015 June L. Hansen

Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 08009 Spryte

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

Handl er

T. Gage

. 3%

. 5%

No Ti ne

Everyone
Ti me

60. 04
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8 inch (P)
TFI ts

8.

04

Judge:

R

0

S

0

0 1
Rebecca Hil |
F E
0 0

Elim

Scor e

8. 04



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q
3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

~NouhwWwN R
(ONONONONONONO)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE
(ONON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

er Cutoff: 40.65

Ar mband Cal

24002
24001
24006

Name

Jack
Trigger
Rodeo

er Cutoff: 36.70

Arnband Call Nane
20011 Ruckus
20010 Kona
20032 Ryob
20029 Fl i ght
20003 Sir

20013 Meadow
20028 Aurelia
20022 Fyfe
20004 Sage
20002 Caspi an
20005 Hawkeye
20026 V- Tach
20016 Ki mber
20023 Sparkie B..
20020 Val or
20018 Ni a

20006 Lar k

er Cutoff: 35.68

Arnband Call Name
16011 Ci nco
16018 d ori ous
16017 Hatti e
16005 Brazen
16013 Fae

er Cutoff: 42.06

Ar mband Cal

12011

Name

Havana

Friday, June 14, 2024
Steeplechase

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

T. Elison
M Heiter
D. Staiveck

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Ger hard
Bonsi ghor e
Bonsi ghor e
Wal | er

St evenson
Layfield
Stuttard
Mel anmud
Layfield
Stuttard
Whod

Peck

Tur ner
Ment o

Huey
Wi t el ey
McNenl y

ICDC“000P>PCRPEC0DEoC

16 inch Judge:

Handl er
D. Staiveck
L. Woner
D. Staiveck
R Huey
N. Schilling

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

R Spindl e

Rebecca Hi |

Ti me

32.
30.
31.

Rebecca Hi |

52
72
80

Ti me

27.
29.
30.
31.
28.
30.
31.
38.
33.
29.
29.
36.
36.
45.
36.
35.
No

Rebecca Hi |

84
49
76
82
64
21
24
34
41
46
51
41
81
11
41
89
Ti me

Ti me

28.
33.
33.
28.
36.

Rebecca Hi |

55
12
43
71
71

Ti me

28.
- 13-

65

o o

Py

e eoloNeoleoleolololNoNololololololNolNo]

O OO oo

=

w
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OpFr OO0OO0O

o o

Tm

eNeoloNeoleoleolololNoNolololololNolNolNo]

O OO oo

o O

m

P POOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

O OO oo

Scor e

32.
35.
41.

52
72
80

Scor e

27.
29.
30.
31.
33.
35.
36.
38.
38.
39.
39.
41.
41.
45.
46.

84
49
76
82
64
21
24
34
41
46
51
41
81
11
41

Elim
Elim

Scor e

28.
33.
33.
33.
36.

55
12
43
71
71

Scor e

33.

65



2 Q 08007
3 12013
4 12018

Shi | oh
Mar | ey
Eddi e

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.23

Pl ace

1 Q 08006
2 Q 08003
3 08001
4 08008

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Arnband Call Name

Haze
Rowan
W zard
Zaya

B. Bond
B. Bond
M Gur ney

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

Mol enaar
Wtt
Bond

W r ant

nwowTo

Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Tot al

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

3
0
Nunber of Dogs FEG O
0
0

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.82

Pl ace

1 Q 20015
2 20030

Arnband Call Nanme

Wal |y
Jax

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.52

Pl ace
1 Q 16012
2 Q 16014

Arnband Call Nanme

Crush
Far go

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.92

Pl ace

1 Q 12016
2 12017
3 12006

Arnband Call Name

Gat shy
Onyx
Nal a

20 inch (P)
Handl er

A. Rose
S. Peppes

16 inch (P)
Handl er

C. Singer
K Wells

12 inch (P)
Handl er

C. Singer
C. Turner
K. Saunders

37.20
44. 80
47. 25

Rebecca Hi |
Ti me

31. 39
32.37
39. 26
40. 00

Judge: Rebecca Hill

Ti me

34. 26
40. 17

Judge: Rebecca Hill

Ti me

29. 22
29. 49

Judge: Rebecca Hill

Ti me
31.14

39. 38
70. 05

- 14-

o o

O O oo

o o

o o

o o

O O oo

o

o o

o o

O O oo

o o

o o

o O

O O oo

o o

o o

37. 20
44. 80
47. 25

Scor e

31. 39
32.37
39. 26
40. 00

Scor e

34. 26
45. 17

Scor e

29. 22
29. 49

Scor e

31.14
39. 38
70. 05



Qualifier Cutoff: 75.21 8 inch (P) Judge: Rebecca H Il

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q 08009 Spryte T. Gage 60. 17 0 0 0 0 60. 17
2 Q 08004 Dllon M Gur ney 60. 42 0 0 0 0 60. 42

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng: 42

Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: O

Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Conbined Qualifiers: 23
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 54.8%
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Open:

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q
3

Open:

Pl ace

A WN PP
(ON ON ON'O)

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE
(ONON ON'O)

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

48 secs
Ar mband

24002
24001
24004

48 secs
Ar mband

20011
20007
20016
20023
20008
20010
20022
20020
20002
20021
20019
20009
20003
20029
20032

52 secs
Ar nband

16011
16017
16002
16016
16005
16013

52 secs
Ar mband

12013

QCut of f:

Call Nane

Jack
Trigger
dip

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Ruckus
Jury
Ki mber

Sparkie B..

Enmber
Kona
Fyfe
Val or
Caspi an
Ki ndl e
Zorro
Giffin
Sir

Fl i ght
Ryob

QCut of f:

Cal |l Nanme
Cinco
Hattie
Sam
Sophi e
Brazen
Fae

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Mar | ey

Friday, June 14, 2024
Team Snooker

45.00 pts 24 inch
Handl er

T. Elison
M Heiter
R. Sut herl and

45.00 pts 20 inch
Handl er

Ger hard
Hal

Tur ner
Ment o
Peppes
Bonsi ghor e
Mel anmud
Huey
Stuttard
Schaefer
Davi dhei ser
Pet er son
St evenson
Wal | er
Bonsi ghor e

“C“0DO0OXRPIREOEOZC

45.00 pts 16 inch
Handl er

St ai veck
St ai veck
Sut her | and
Ar st rong
Huey
Schilling

Z2A0Z000

45.00 pts 12 inch
Handl er

B. Bond

Judge: Rebecca Hill

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
48. 23 1+7 1+6 1+5
51. 45 1+7 1+6 145
No Ti e 1+5 1+5 1+7
Judge: Rebecca Hill

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
39. 97 1+7 1+6 1+5
46. 93 1+7 1+6 1+5
47. 00 1+7 1+6 1+5
37. 86 1+7 1+5 1+5
50. 86 1+7 1+6 1+5
38. 27 1+7 1+6 1+5
47. 68 1+7 1+6 1+5
No Ti e 1+7 1+0 145
17. 00 1+7 1+0

13. 64 1+7

12. 39 1+5

No Ti e 1+0

No Ti e 1+0

10. 04

No Ti e

Judge: Rebecca Hill

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
50. 58 1+6 1+7 1+5
52.15 1+6 1+7 1+5
44. 05 1+5 1+5 1+7
56. 97 1+7 1+6 1+5
19. 68 1+7 1+0
21.98 1+7

Judge: Rebecca Hill
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
54.13 1+7 1+6 1+5
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RC4

1+5
1+5
1+0

1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

RC4

1+5
1+5
1+3
1+5

RC4

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27

OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOu

RC5 RC6 C's
27
27

27
20

RC5 RC6 C's

27

Scor e

54
54
21

Score

54
54
48
47
41
32
27

OO PrPFL, O

Scor e
54
54

51
47

Score

48



2 12007 Luna B. Bond
Open: 56 secs QQutoff: 45.00 pts 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 08003 Rowan H Wtt

2 Q 08006 Hazel R Mol enaar

3 Q 08001 W zard B. Bond

Q 08008 Zaya S. Wrant

08010 Grayson S. Brown
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 48.4%

Open: 48 secs QCut of f:

Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 20031 Magi ¢ L.
2 20030 Jax S.
3 20027 Jace N.
4 20012 Rhyze C.

20015 wally A

Open: 48 secs QCut of f:

Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 16014 Far go K
2 Q 16003 Nova A
3 Q 16008 Quilo C.
4 16015 Shi ver N

16001 Starr R

Open: 52 secs QCut of f:

Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 12017 Onyx C

45.00 pts 20 inch

dl er

Br own
Peppes
Peppes
Tur ner
Rose

45.00 pts 16 inch

dl er

Wl ls
Stuttard
Vel as
Hal

Conti

45.00 pts 12 inch

dl er

Tur ner

48. 29

Judge:
Ti me

47. 25
47.79
57.81
45. 41
26. 96

(P) Judge:

Ti me

45. 93
53.42
55. 56
53.75
13. 40

(P) Judge:

Ti me

42.57
43. 64
52.52
53. 58
58. 11

(P) Judge:

Ti me

49. 44
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1+7 1+6 1+5

Rebecca Hil

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+0

1+5 145
1+5 145
1+5
1+5

Rebecca Hi | |
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+7 1+6 1+5
1+7 1+6 1+5

1+7
1+5

1+7
1+6

146 1+5
1+0

Rebecca Hi | |

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+5 145
1+5

1+5 145
1+5 145
1+5 145

Rebecca Hi | |
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+7 1+6 1+5

27
27
27
27

0

27
20
14
14

0

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27
27
20
14

9

27

30

Score

54
54
48
47

9

Score

48
41
35
30

Scor e

54
48
47
42
29

Score

48



2 12015 June L. Hansen 34. 66 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+0 0 22
3 12006 Nal a K. Saunders 33.78 1+7 1+0 0 9

Open: 52 secs QQutoff: 45.00 pts 8 inch (P) Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 Q 08007 Shi | oh B. Bond 45. 03 1+7 1+6 1+5 27 48

Open: 56 secs QQutoff: 45.00 pts 4 inch (P) Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 04001 Pixie T. Schil pp 52. 76 142 145 1+5 27 42

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 4

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng: 46

Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: O

Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG 0

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Conbined Qualifiers: 21
Combi ned Percent Qualified: 45. 7%
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Qualifi

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

Qualifi

Pl ace

NwN PR
QO OO0

Qualifi

Pl ace

Q

A WNPE

Qualifi

Pl ace

1Q

er Cutoff: 36.88
Arnband Call Nane
24002 Jack
24001 Trigger
24004 dip

er Cutoff: 30.54
Arnband Call Nane
20003 Sir

20010 Kona
20016 Ki mber
20002 Caspi an
20011 Ruckus
20023 Sparkie B..
20029 Fl i ght
20008 Enmber
20021 Ki ndl e
20019 Zorro
20022 Fyfe
20032 Ryob
20007 Jury
20020 Val or
20009 Giffin
er Cutoff: 29.31
Arnband Call Nane
16013 Fae

16017 Hattie
16005 Brazen
16011 Ci nco
16016 Sophi e
16002 Sam

er Cutoff: 40.23
Arnband Call Name
12013 Mar | ey

Friday, June 14, 2024
Team Jumpers

24 inch Judge:
Handl er

T. Elison
M Heiter
R. Sut herl and

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

St evenson
Bonsi gnor e
Tur ner
Stuttard
Cer hard
Ment o
VWl | er
Peppes
Schaef er
Davi dhei ser
Mel anud
Bonsi gnor e
Hal

Huey
Pet er son

O Z2CA20A0E==2>040

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

Schilling
St ai veck
Huey

St ai veck
Ar st rong
Sut her | and

AZ000Z

12 inch Judge:
Handl er

B. Bond

Rebecca Hi |
Ti me TFl ts

32.07
27.70
37.65

Rebecca Hi |
Ti me TFl ts

26. 31
26. 35
27.01
30. 82
26. 00
34. 65
30. 41
37. 47
30. 15
37.19
42.09
40. 31
No Ti e
38.31
46. 48

Rebecca Hi |
Ti me TFl ts

25.49
30. 35
28. 37
28. 54
36. 06
39. 27

Rebecca Hi |
Ti me TFl ts

34.99
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Scor e

32.
32.

07
70

Elim

Scor e

26.
26.
27.
30.
31.
34.
35.
39.
40.
41.
44.
45.

31
35
01
82
00
65
41
47
15
19
09
31

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

25.
30.
30.
35.
36.
44.

49
35
37
54
06
27

Scor e

34.

99



2 12007 Luna B. Bond 40. 29
Qualifier Cutoff: 39.46 8 inch Judge: Rebecca Hil
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 08006 Hazel R Ml enaar 28. 18
2 Q 08001 W zard B. Bond 37.09
3 Q 08008 Zaya S. Wrant 37.69
4 Q 08003 Rowan H Wtt 33.75
08010 Grayson S. Brown 62. 18
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs FEOQ 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 35.5%
Qualifier Cutoff: 36.32 20 inch (P) Judge: Rebecca Hil
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 20031 Magi ¢ L. Brown 31.59
2 Q 20012 Rhyze C. Turner 33.01
3 Q 20015 \wally A. Rose 33.38
4 Q 20030 Jax S. Peppes 34. 62
20027 Jace N. Peppes 38. 50
Qualifier Cutoff: 32.02 16 inch (P) Judge: Rebecca Hil
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 16015 Shi ver N. Hall 27.85
2 Q 16008 Quilo C. Vel as 29.53
3 16003 Nova A Stuttard 36. 86
4 16001 Starr R Conti 42. 86
16014 Far go K. Wlls No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 31.08 12 inch (P) Judge: Rebecca Hil
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 12015 June L. Hansen 27.03

-20-

O OO oo

O OO oo

O OO oo

PP, OOO
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O OO oo

O OO oo
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54. 29

Scor e

28.18
37.09
37.69
38. 75
67.18

Scor e

31.59
33.01
33. 38
34.62
38. 50

Scor e

27.85
29.53
41. 86
42, 86
Elim

Scor e

27.03



2 12017 Onyx
12006 Nal a

C. Turner 35. 95
K. Saunders

No Ti ne

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.77 8 inch (P) Judge: Rebecca Hil
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 08007 Shi | oh B. Bond 32.85

Qualifier Cutoff: 59.36 4 inch (P) Judge: Rebecca Hil
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 04001 Pi xi e T. Schil pp 51. 62

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:

43. 5%
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o

o

o

35.95
Elim

Scor e

32.85

Scor e

51. 62



